
Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 

RESULTS 

JIM SMITH 
Sydney International Shooting Centre 

FRI 3 APR 2015, START TIME 09:15 

 

 

Rank Bib Name First  State Day 1 Day 2 Total 
1 10038 SAMPSON Dane QLD 626.1 615.5 1241.6 
2 10037 LOWE Jason SA 619.7 618.3 1238.0 
3 10084 BROWN Michael NSW 620.2 617.3 1237.5 

4 10096 SEVELJ Andrew WA 618.3 616.3 1234.6 
5 10044 BAILEY Jim NSW 618.4 616.1 1234.5 
6 10094 POTENT Warren NSW 620.2 610.8 1231.0 
7 10032 JONES Shane QLD 616.1 613.1 1229.2 
8 10010 COWBURN Barry WA 612.9 616.2 1229.1 
9 10058 VERSACE Thomas QLD 616.3 612.5 1228.8 
10 10055 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 618.0 608.8 1226.8 
11 10013 LOTT Chris VIC 616.6 609.2 1225.8 
12 10080 SMITH Susannah NSW 617.1 608.3 1225.4 
13 10045 BAILEY Mitchell NSW 613.6 611.3 1224.9 
14 10009 CROATTO Daniel VIC 615.6 606.9 1222.5 
15 10066 WRIGHT David NSW 611.2 610.4 1221.6 
16 10100 TAYLOR Maris NSW 615.5 605.4 1220.9 
17 10029 FERGUSON Kiel WA 605.0 614.2 1219.2 
18 10074 KILBY Marcus NSW 606.3 610.0 1216.3 
19 10019 BROWN Jim NSW 611.3 604.9 1216.2 
20 10042 MCNAMARA Jane NSW 610.5 605.0 1215.5 
21 10109 DALY James VIC 600.5 614.0 1214.5 
22 10027 TOYE Richard QLD 611.1 602.7 1213.8 
23 10024 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 609.8 603.7 1213.5 
24 10048 ROMANOFF Chloe VIC 608.3 605.0 1213.3 
25 10003 ROBINSON Peter  NSW 605.1 607.4 1212.5 
26 10079 KELLY Ivan NSW 604.4 606.8 1211.2 
27 10102 GASTON Dennis NSW 606.1 604.0 1210.1 
28 10078 HOUSTON Sam NSW 600.9 609.2 1210.1 



29 10005 OLIVER Owen WA 612.6 597.5 1210.1 
30 10014 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 614.3 593.0 1207.3 
31 10071 FAINT Rodney QLD 607.1 600.0 1207.1 
32 10043 ZUNKER Steve VIC 605.0 600.9 1205.9 
33 10034 SULLIVAN Patrick QLD 600.3 605.1 1205.4 
34 10072 FAINT Kim QLD 604.3 600.7 1205.0 
35 10070 MCKENZIE Kevin NSW 604.4 600.0 1204.4 
36 10031 ROSE Stuart NSW 599.4 604.3 1203.7 
37 10049 ROMANOFF Dean VIC 603.3 598.0 1201.3 
38 10036 LOWE Debbie SA 606.4 594.9 1201.3 
39 10028 MIGHALL John WA 602.7 596.2 1198.9 
40 10020 ROSSITER Jack SA 601.6 597.2 1198.8 
41 10054 KAAL David NSW 606.2 590.8 1197.0 
42 10064 SMITH Alan QLD 611.0 584.3 1195.3 
43 10030 CARLYON Sue NSW 599.9 594.0 1193.9 
44 10023 PRENCEL Tadeusz NSW 602.3 587.2 1189.5 
45 10039 CROZIER Darren VIC 594.0 595.4 1189.4 
46 10051 FRANDI Mark WA 594.5 590.3 1184.8 
47 10040 CROZIER Luke VIC 596.3 587.2 1183.5 
48 10007 GOWLAND Don SA 584.5 592.1 1176.6 
49 10067 GUNNER Robert NSW 581.5 592.0 1173.5 
50 10053 KAAL Jade NSW 588.2 584.6 1172.8 
51 10016 HOPKINS John VIC 595.3 575.2 1170.5 
52 10046 TILLOTT Laurie NSW 593.0 575.6 1168.6 
53 10083 HALL Amanda NSW 581.1 579.1 1160.2 
54 10047 TILLOTT Stephen NSW 570.3 587.6 1157.9 
55 10076 MALLITT Lee NSW 578.0 567.6 1145.6 
56 10098 SILVA Maria NSW 577.1 564.3 1141.4 
57 10097 BREDIN Guy NSW 565.4 574.3 1139.7 
58 10041 CROZIER Laura VIC 584.4 554.2 1138.6 
59 10065 HALL Billy QLD 571.4 547.6 1119.0 
60 10006 YOUD Barry TAS 550.2 566.3 1116.5 
61 10056 GOLDEN Paul NSW 552.7 547.4 1100.1 
62 10075 RIDLEY Robyn WA 616.2 0.0 616.2 
63 10082 PAYNE Kimberly NSW 597.9 0.0 597.9 

 



Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 

RESULTS 

JIM SMITH 

A GRADE 
Sydney International Shooting Centre 

FRI 3 APR 2015, START TIME 09:15 

 

Rank Bib Name First  State Day 1 Day 2 Total 
1 10038 SAMPSON Dane QLD 626.1 615.5 1241.6 
2 10037 LOWE Jason SA 619.7 618.3 1238.0 
3 10084 BROWN Michael NSW 620.2 617.3 1237.5 

4 10096 SEVELJ Andrew WA 618.3 616.3 1234.6 
5 10044 BAILEY Jim NSW 618.4 616.1 1234.5 
6 10094 POTENT Warren NSW 620.2 610.8 1231.0 
7 10010 COWBURN Barry WA 612.9 616.2 1229.1 
8 10058 VERSACE Thomas QLD 616.3 612.5 1228.8 
9 10055 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 618.0 608.8 1226.8 

10 10080 SMITH Susannah NSW 617.1 608.3 1225.4 
11 10045 BAILEY Mitchell NSW 613.6 611.3 1224.9 
12 10066 WRIGHT David NSW 611.2 610.4 1221.6 
13 10100 TAYLOR Maris NSW 615.5 605.4 1220.9 
14 10074 KILBY Marcus NSW 606.3 610.0 1216.3 
15 10019 BROWN Jim NSW 611.3 604.9 1216.2 
16 10042 MCNAMARA Jane NSW 610.5 605.0 1215.5 
17 10027 TOYE Richard QLD 611.1 602.7 1213.8 
18 10079 KELLY Ivan NSW 604.4 606.8 1211.2 
19 10102 GASTON Dennis NSW 606.1 604.0 1210.1 
20 10014 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 614.3 593.0 1207.3 
21 10043 ZUNKER Steve VIC 605.0 600.9 1205.9 
22 10070 MCKENZIE Kevin NSW 604.4 600.0 1204.4 
23 10031 ROSE Stuart NSW 599.4 604.3 1203.7 
24 10036 LOWE Debbie SA 606.4 594.9 1201.3 
25 10020 ROSSITER Jack SA 601.6 597.2 1198.8 
26 10064 SMITH Alan QLD 611.0 584.3 1195.3 
27 10030 CARLYON Sue NSW 599.9 594.0 1193.9 



 

 

 

28 10007 GOWLAND Don SA 584.5 592.1 1176.6 
29 10016 HOPKINS John VIC 595.3 575.2 1170.5 
30 10046 TILLOTT Laurie NSW 593.0 575.6 1168.6 
31 10065 HALL Billy QLD 571.4 547.6 1119.0 
32 10075 RIDLEY Robyn WA 616.2 0.0 616.2 



Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 

RESULTS 

JIM SMITH 

B GRADE 
Sydney International Shooting Centre 

FRI 3 APR 2015, START TIME 09:15 

 

 

 
Rank Bib Name First  State Day 1 Day 2 Total 

1 10013 LOTT Chris VIC 616.6 609.2 1225.8 
2 10009 CROATTO Daniel VIC 615.6 606.9 1222.5 
3 10029 FERGUSON Kiel WA 605.0 614.2 1219.2 

4 10109 DALY James VIC 600.5 614.0 1214.5 
5 10024 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 609.8 603.7 1213.5 
6 10048 ROMANOFF Chloe VIC 608.3 605.0 1213.3 
7 10003 ROBINSON Peter  NSW 605.1 607.4 1212.5 
8 10078 HOUSTON Sam NSW 600.9 609.2 1210.1 
9 10005 OLIVER Owen WA 612.6 597.5 1210.1 
10 10072 FAINT Kim QLD 604.3 600.7 1205.0 
11 10049 ROMANOFF Dean VIC 603.3 598.0 1201.3 
12 10028 MIGHALL John WA 602.7 596.2 1198.9 
13 10054 KAAL David NSW 606.2 590.8 1197.0 
14 10023 PRENCEL Tadeusz NSW 602.3 587.2 1189.5 
15 10039 CROZIER Darren VIC 594.0 595.4 1189.4 
16 10082 PAYNE Kimberly NSW 597.9 0.0 597.9 



Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 

RESULTS 

JIM SMITH 

C GRADE 
Sydney International Shooting Centre 

FRI 3 APR 2015, START TIME 09:15 

 

 

 

Rank Bib Name First  State Day 1 Day 2 Total 
1 10032 JONES Shane QLD 616.1 613.1 1229.2 
2 10071 FAINT Rodney QLD 607.1 600.0 1207.1 
3 10040 CROZIER Luke VIC 596.3 587.2 1183.5 

4 10067 GUNNER Robert NSW 581.5 592.0 1173.5 
5 10053 KAAL Jade NSW 588.2 584.6 1172.8 
6 10047 TILLOTT Stephen NSW 570.3 587.6 1157.9 
7 10076 MALLITT Lee NSW 578.0 567.6 1145.6 
8 10097 BREDIN Guy NSW 565.4 574.3 1139.7 



Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 
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Sydney International Shooting Centre 
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Rank Bib Name First  State Day 1 Day 2 Total 
1 10034 SULLIVAN Patrick QLD 600.3 605.1 1205.4 
2 10051 FRANDI Mark WA 594.5 590.3 1184.8 
3 10083 HALL Amanda NSW 581.1 579.1 1160.2 

4 10098 SILVA Maria NSW 577.1 564.3 1141.4 
5 10041 CROZIER Laura VIC 584.4 554.2 1138.6 
6 10006 YOUD Barry TAS 550.2 566.3 1116.5 
7 10056 GOLDEN Paul NSW 552.7 547.4 1100.1 



Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 

RESULTS 

JIM SMITH 

VETERAN 
Sydney International Shooting Centre 

FRI 3 APR 2015, START TIME 09:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rank Bib Name First  State Day 1 Day 2 Total 
1 10019 BROWN Jim NSW 611.3 604.9 1216.2 

2 10003 ROBINSON Peter  NSW 605.1 607.4 1212.5 
3 10102 GASTON Dennis NSW 606.1 604.0 1210.1 
4 10005 OLIVER Owen WA 612.6 597.5 1210.1 
5 10014 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 614.3 593.0 1207.3 
6 10071 FAINT Rodney QLD 607.1 600.0 1207.1 
7 10023 PRENCEL Tadeusz NSW 602.3 587.2 1189.5 
8 10007 GOWLAND Don SA 584.5 592.1 1176.6 
9 10067 GUNNER Robert NSW 581.5 592.0 1173.5 
10 10016 HOPKINS John VIC 595.3 575.2 1170.5 
11 10046 TILLOTT Laurie NSW 593.0 575.6 1168.6 
12 10098 SILVA Maria NSW 577.1 564.3 1141.4 
13 10006 YOUD Barry TAS 550.2 566.3 1116.5 
14 10056 GOLDEN Paul NSW 552.7 547.4 1100.1 



Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 

RESULTS 

50m PRONE 

WOMEN 
Sydney International Shooting Centre 

FRI 3 APR 2015, START TIME 09:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rank Bib  Name First  State  TOTAL 
1 10080 SMITH Susannah NSW 617.1 
2 10075 RIDLEY Robyn WA 616.2 
3 10014 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 614.3 

4 10042 MCNAMARA Jane NSW 610.5 
5 10048 ROMANOFF Chloe VIC 608.3 
6 10036 LOWE Debbie SA 606.4 
7 10030 CARLYON Sue NSW 599.9 
8 10082 PAYNE Kimberly NSW 597.9 
9 10053 KAAL Jade NSW 588.2 

10 10041 CROZIER Laura VIC 584.4 
11 10083 HALL Amanda NSW 581.1 



Target Rifle Australia 
Australian National Championships 

RESULTS 

JIM SMITH 

VETERAN 
Sydney International Shooting Centre 

FRI 3 APR 2015, START TIME 09:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rank Bib Name First  State Day 1 Day 2 Total 
1 10019 BROWN Jim NSW 611.3 604.9 1216.2 

2 10003 ROBINSON Peter  NSW 605.1 607.4 1212.5 
3 10102 GASTON Dennis NSW 606.1 604.0 1210.1 
4 10005 OLIVER Owen WA 612.6 597.5 1210.1 
5 10014 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 614.3 593.0 1207.3 
6 10071 FAINT Rodney QLD 607.1 600.0 1207.1 
7 10023 PRENCEL Tadeusz NSW 602.3 587.2 1189.5 
8 10007 GOWLAND Don SA 584.5 592.1 1176.6 
9 10067 GUNNER Robert NSW 581.5 592.0 1173.5 
10 10016 HOPKINS John VIC 595.3 575.2 1170.5 
11 10046 TILLOTT Laurie NSW 593.0 575.6 1168.6 
12 10098 SILVA Maria NSW 577.1 564.3 1141.4 
13 10006 YOUD Barry TAS 550.2 566.3 1116.5 
14 10056 GOLDEN Paul NSW 552.7 547.4 1100.1 


